AUl IzIm

dsznaugulszunanspawdszanthulszana w.a. 2560

Ry liknl]]
BNANVU NI

JUNAN

JUUARNINT

SUAUTRUINY
JURINU

JURUIAVLL

FIMIBNNWL TN

W

5wwa3NT 2558 | Uszanmnns T 2559 | dszmnanns T 2560

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

730,959.00
9,055,844.00
7,235,371.00
6,087,000.00
1,889,800.00

24,998,974.00
24,998,974.00

6,744,208.00
10,158,210.00
13,067,582.00
123,000.00
1,744,800.00
31,837,800.00
31,837,800.00



